For each of the categories below, can you please let me know the per-

project caps that will apply?  
Non-Independent Films, Recurring TV, New TV Series, Limited 
Series, Pilots, Reboot Series, Second Season TV, Animated TV, Large 
scale competition shows 
One hundred twenty million dollars ($120,000,000) of your qualified 
expenditures, that will effectively cap your tax credit at $42 million.  

Independent Films 
Twenty million dollars ($20,000,000) of your qualified expenditures. 
That will effectively cap your tax credit at $3.5 million or $7 million if